JAMESTOWN URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

MEASUREMENTS AND ACCOMPLISHMENTS

12/31/2024

CODE ENFORCEMENT/ZONING CASES

PERMITS ISSUED

TOTAL FEES GENERATED

CDBG FUNDS SPENT

PROJECTS ASSISTED

HOME FUNDS SPENT

PROPERTIES ASSISTED

HOME — ARP SPENT

PROPERTIES ASSISTED

OTHER GRANT SPENT

PROJECTS UNDERWAY

NEW JLDC LOANS PROCESSED

ARPA FUNDS ADMINISTERED

1,748

482

$37,443

$1,569,255

43

$309,912

10

$627,478

23

$376,727

10

2,021,881



