JAMESTOWN URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

MEASUREMENTS AND ACCOMPLISHMENTS

12/31/2024

CODE ENFORCEMENT/ZONING CASES	1,748
PERMITS ISSUED TOTAL FEES GENERATED	482 \$37,443
CDBG FUNDS SPENT PROJECTS ASSISTED	\$1,569,255 43
HOME FUNDS SPENT PROPERTIES ASSISTED	\$309,912 10
HOME – ARP SPENT PROPERTIES ASSISTED	\$627,478 23
OTHER GRANT SPENT	\$376,727
PROJECTS UNDERWAY	10
NEW JLDC LOANS PROCESSED	2
ARPA FUNDS ADMINISTERED	2,021,881